
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

95

69

7

24

69

25

144

131

59

58

16

44

35

76

109

3

71

75

18

Name

Cotton Superbike 2

TSM Racing

Garage Team

Nanotech RT

TSM Racing

Speed Box

Speed Racers

Nanotech 2

Cotton Superbike

Speed Racers 2

KMRT

Taurunum RT

CC 35

WRT

Taurunum RT 2

Taurunum RT 3

Moto Team Pećini

Moto Team Pećinci

Motorad Prokin

Class

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

Overall BestTm

43.853

45.767

45.912

45.923

46.629

48.494

48.858

48.931

48.956

50.099

50.281

52.805

54.221

54.653

55.050

56.180

58.881

59.901

1:00.384

Diff

1.914

2.059

2.070

2.776

4.641

5.005

5.078

5.103

6.246

6.428

8.952

10.368

10.800

11.197

12.327

15.028

16.048

16.531

Gap

1.914

0.145

0.011

0.706

1.865

0.364

0.073

0.025

1.143

0.182

2.524

1.416

0.432

0.397

1.130

2.701

1.020

0.483

R1. Best Tm

45.180

45.994

47.035

46.742

48.494

51.404

51.142

49.852

50.099

52.805

55.829

55.050

56.180

58.881

1:02.518

R2. Best Tm

43.853

45.767

45.912

45.923

46.629

48.858

48.931

48.956

54.089

50.281

54.221

54.653

57.428

59.901

1:00.384

R3. Best Tm
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MEC Kula

MEC Kula

Startna lista OPEN

Kula 0,650 Km


